
BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION  
DY. CHIEF ENGINEER (TRAFFIC) 

Engineering Hub Building, Gr. Floor, Dr. E. Moses Road, Worli Naka, Worli  Mumbai –400 018. 
No. Dy. Ch. E. /7526/ Traffic dated 31.10.2022 

Corrigendum –I 
       Subject    :- Tender for on street Pay & Park for 9 sites in ‘A’ ward. 
       Reference:- 1. Bid no: 7200037861, 7200037859, 7200037856, 7200037854, 

7200037871, 7200037818, 7200037860, 7200037858, 
7200037855. 

2. Court case no. Writ Petition (L) no. 34082 of 2022. 
 
In continuation of E-tender notice under no. vide No. Dy.Ch.E./7259/Traffic of 

18.10.2022 published on 19.10.2022 in newspapers under No. PRO/1635/ADV/2022-23 
the schedule dates of e-tender have been revised and are as follows:- 

Tender Activities Existing Dates & Time Modified Dates 
Last date & time for sale of tender  31.10.2022 upto 12:00 Hrs. 04.11.2022 upto 16.00 Hrs. 

Submission of Packet A, B & 
Packet C (Online) 31.10.2022 upto 16:00 Hrs. 04.11.2022 upto 16.10 Hrs. 

Opening of Packet A 01.11.2022 after 16:01 Hrs 04.11.2022 after 16:15 Hrs 
Opening of Packet B 01.11.2022 after 16:10 Hrs 04.11.2022 after 16:20 Hrs 
Opening of Packet C 09.11.2022 after 15:00 Hrs 16.11.2022 after 15:00 Hrs 

 
 
 
                    -Sd/- 

Ch. Eng. (Roads & Tr.) 
 
 


